Pt. Mohan Lal S.D. College for Women, Gurdaspur

Feedback Analysis
Student Feedback Analysis 2022-23

1. Appication to real life situations

o

m Excellent = Goood = Average Poor = Very Poor

2. Learning values

0.8

= Excellent = Good = Average Poor = Very Poor
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3. Knowledge

1.4

m Excellent = Good = Average = Poor

4. communication Skills

22_05

m Excellent = Good = Average = Poor = Very Poor
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5. Accessibility of Teacher

2.6

m Excellent = Good = Average = Poor

6. Encouragement by teacher to students

2.2 05

m Excellent = Good = Average = Poor =



7. PDP/STC/ADD ON COURSES

2.7

—\ 0.5

m excellent = Good = Average = Poor = veryPoor

8.Availability of journals and magazines

m Excellent = Good = Average = Poor = VeryPoor



9.Fair internal assessment

25_ 05

m Excellent = Good = Average = Poor = VeryPoor

10.Help in course grade

0.5

m Excellent = Good = AVERAGE = Poor = VeryPoor
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11.Student Administration relationship

0.9

m Excellent = Good = Average = Poor = VeryPoor

12.Canteen Facilities

=
N

= Excellent = Good = Average = poor = verypoor
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13.Extra Curricular activities

m Excellent = Good = Average = Poor = VeryPoor

14.Sports Facilities

m Excellent = Good = Average = Poor = Very Poor
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15.Cleanliness of campus

m Excellent = Good = Average = Poor = VeryPoor

16.Facility of drinking Water

= Excellent = Good = Average = Poor = VeryPoor
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17.Rate of Motivation

m Excellent

= Good = Average = Poor

= very Poor



Alumni Feedback Analysis 2022-23

1. How do you rate college in comparison with nearby
college?

2.8 [—1'4

[

m]lPoor m2 w3 w4 mExcellent

2. How would you rate the infrasruture of the College ?

2.90%

m]l(Poor) ®m2 w3 =4 mExcellent5

““d(m\\.'h\ $D. College
tor \Noren, Gurdasput



3. How would you rate the Knowledge, conduct etc. Of
faculty and office staff of the college?

0.70%

m1(Poor) ®m2 =3 w4 m5Excellent

4. How would you rate the courses that you have learnt in
the college in relation to your higher studies/current job/
occupation?

2.80%

2.10%

m1Poor m2 =3 =4 mExcellent5
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5. How would you rate the developmental activities( extra-
curricular, mentoring etc. ) of your college for your overall
development?

2.20%

2.20%

m1Poor m2 ®3 =4 mExcellents

6. How would you rate the career counselling and
placement cell of the college?

3.60%

m1Poor m2 =3 w4 mExcellent5

"
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7. How would you rate the hostel facilities of your college?

m]lPoor m2 m3 =4
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PTMLSD COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, GURDASPUR.
FACULTY FEEDBACK ANALYSIS (2022-23)

1. TIMELY COVERAGE OF SYLLABUS IN ALLOTED NUMBER OF TEACHING HOURS ?

55 responses

@ EXCELLENT
® VERY GOOD

@ GOOD
10.9% ® AVERAGE
® POOR

50.9%

2. AVAILABILITY OF TEXT AND REFERENCE BOOKS IN THE MARKET ?

55 responses

@ EXCELLENT

® VERY GOOD
@ GOOD
@ AVERAGE
@ POOR
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3. QUALITY AND RELEVANCE OF COURSES IN CURRICULUM ?

55 responses

@ EXCELLENT
@ VERY GOOD
@ GooD

@ AVERAGE
® POOR

4. TREATMENT OF STUDENTS WITHOUT DISCRIMINATION IN TEACHING AND EVALUATION ?

55 responses

5. TRANSPARENCY OF EVALUATION SYSTEM IN COLLEGE ?

55 responses

@ EXCELLENT
@ VERY GOOD
@ GOOD

@ AVERAGE
@ POOR

@ EXCELLENT

@ VERY GOOD
@ GoOoD
® AVERAGE
® POOR
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6. AMBIENCE OF COLLEGE FOR EFFECTIVE DELIVERY OF ACADEMIC PROCESS ?

55 responses

@ EXCELLENT
@ VERY GOGCD
@ GooD

@ AVERAGE
@® POOR

7. OUTCOMES ACHIEVED BY STUDENTS FROM THE COURSES ?

55 responses

@ EXCELLENT
® VERY GOOD
@ GooD

@ AVERAGE
@ POOR

8. COLLEGE ACTIVITIES THAT HELP STUDENTS IN GETING JOBS AND PLACEMENTS ?

55 responses

@ EXCELLENT

@ VERY GOOD
@ GoOoD
® AVERAGE
® POOR
,/i I'MC:IF
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9. COURSES RELEVANCE TO LATEST AND FUTURE TECHNOLOGIES ?

55 responses

@ EXCELLENT
@ VERY GOOD
@ GooD

® AVERAGE
® POOR

10. TRANSFORMATION OF STUDENTS AFTER THE COMPLETION OF THE COURSE ?

55 responses

@ EXCELLENT
® VERY GOOD
GOOD
18.2% °
: @ AVERAGE
@ POOR
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